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

YAl Apartments For Rent

ONE bedroom apt. $495. plus heat and hydro.
Available April 1. No pets. First and last.
References 877-5967. wi0

2 BEDROOM apartment for rent, country living
suitable for a working couple. Fridge and stove
not supplied. First and last month rent in advance,
456-1879. w10

LARGE 1 bedroom apartment in country home,
broadloom, fridge, stove, all utilities, air condition-
ing included. Non-smokers, no pets. 8563-1119.

w10

FURNISHED room for rent, non-smoker, attach-
ed 3 piece washroom, west end Georgetown, near
bus and shopping. Reasonable rate. 873-1765.9w

HILLSBURGH—one bedroom apartment, $475
month. All utilities included. 519-855-4377. ow

ONE BEDROOM heated apartment in Brampton,
$550 month. 1st and last month. References, no
pets. 877-4193 days. Iw

HILLSBURGH—Historic Exchange Hotel,
renovated apartments include fridge and stove,
2 bedroom $750 plus hydro; one bedroom $650
plus hydro (furnished), 12 bedroom, $600 plus
hydro, immediate occupancy. Non-smokers, no
pets. References required. Call Heather Whiting,
Assoc. Broker, Royal City Realty (Halton) Ltd.,

Realtor, 416-873-2888. tw

TWO BEDROOM apartment available April 1, first
and last month and hydro. References required.
Call 877-6639 between 5 p.m,. & 7 p.m. Ballinafad.

. 9w

LARGE one bedroom with balcony in Acton, cen-
trally located, utilities, fridge and stove included,
newly decorated $695.00 per month, first and last.
853-2726. | 8w

GEORGETOWN, 2 storey, 3 bedroom apt. in 4
plex, 2 baths, finished basement included, fenc-
ed yard, parking, $975.00 plus utilities. Fridge and
stove included. 878-4622. tw

GEORGETOWN, duplex, spacious 1 bdrm. apart-
ment, $650 monthly, plus util. Call 877-7867.9w

2 BEDROOM apt. for rent. 877-4443 after 6 p.m.
Iw

A resiestete
PEARTREE

HOME MARKETING
CONSULTANTS

FOR SALE BY OWNER

CALL 333-3534
OPEN HOUSE

22 Stockman Crescent
GEORGETOWN
Sat. & Sun. 2-4 p.m.

BE THE FIRST TO INVESTIGATE this beautiful
COUNTRY SQUIRE SPECIAL, completely renovated
4-level brick backsplit, 3+ 1 bdrms., eat-in kitchen
with new cupboards, main floor family with fireplace
& sliding glass doors to 2-tiered deck, master bdrm.
with French doors leading to upper level deck, 2 baths,
rec room in lower level, central vac. Many more
features & extra included. For further information call

877-0949

GEORGETOWN TOWNHOUSE

3 bedroom, very clean, full base-
ment, sun deck, upgraded electrical,

electric heat. Asking $148,500.00.
877-6592

087gaSw

TWO HOUSES on one lot, centrally located in
Rockwood. A good investment for the future at
$197,500. Call George Grey Real Estate Ltd.
519-856-9110. 9w

GEORGETOWN-—Legal 5 plex 24000 plus net in-
come. Asking $264,900. Call Cindy Watson, Sales
Rep. 890-4545, Countrywide City Centre Realty
Inc., Realtor. 9w

=

PRIVATE sale, newly decorated, Erin 3 bedroom
sidesplit, 2 car garage, new furnace, central air,
new windows, central vacuum, dishwasher, family
room with stone fireplace, large newly finished
laundry room, fenced yard,large deck and patio.
Many extras and upgrades. Asking $207,000.
519-833-2133. Ow

L
.
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| 812 Qll RealEstate

NEED a workshop? Like a nice big yard and a 3
bdrm. house with big eat-in kitchen? If this sounds
like it fits the bill give me a call. Asking only
$132,000. MLS Ref. No. 290. Darlene Lilley
457-4770. Royal City Ltd. Realtor, Orangeville,
Ont. w10

B Mortgages & Finance

NEED MONEY FAST?

For 1sf, 2nd & 3rd mortgages despite income
or bad credit.

* Fast, friendly at home service
* No fees up front

* Self employed O.K.

* We stop power of sale

* Debt consolidation

* Free appraisal program

IF WE CAN'T WHO CAN?
Call 454-2000
SAVERS MORTGAGE—
BRAMPTON

1\l Industrial Space

WAREHOUSE industrial space, for lease, 7270

sq. ft. $1800. month net, 5380 sq. ft. $1580 month,
net. 1316 sq. ft., $375 mo. net. Call Mr. Fobert

457-1752. TFW

HISTORIC mill in Glen Williams (formerly Apple
Products) has been totally rehabilitated. Spaces
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